
KAYSUN
KFC-PD-4T-300D

VERWARMENDE EN KOELENDE WATERGEVOEDE
VENTILOCONVECTOREN
A0070702

ADVIESPRIJS: 853,35 EUR
Incl. BTW | Excl. Recupel/Bebat

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Afmetingen

Netto gewicht

Type ventilokonvektor

Afwerking

Verwarmingsvermogen

Koelvermogen

Thermostaat Type

Geluidsniveau

Spanning

Extra info

mm

kg

W

W

dB(A)

V

241h x 841b x 522d

19,5

Verwarmen-koelen

Inbouwmodel laag

2200

3080

1500

2200

Elektronisch touchscreen

26

33

37

230

Vierweg kanaalunit
Luchtstroom = 280/340/450 m³
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